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               WHITNEY PT DAY CARE 5K     AT  DORCHESTER PARK 
 
                          2013 WHITNEY PT DAY CARE 5K 
 
 
Individual Finish Order -- 1. Nash Kulina(15), 15-24, 17:50.4; 2. Eric Symons.(38), 35-44, 18:46.6; 3. Adrian 
Milisavljevich(23), 15-24, 19:53.4; 4. Sarah Krizan(19), 15-24, 20:39.2; 5. Lori Allen(38), 35-44, 20:44.7; 6. 
Scott.Savory(M ), 25-34, 23:01.6; 7. Clark Cochrane(39), 35-44, 23:20.6; 8. Diana Tillotson(29), 25-34, 23:51.9; 
9. Will Manvell(38), 35-44, 24:18.9; 10. Ryan Mcgill(40), 35-44, 24:28.1; 11. Mike Baxter(42), 35-44, 24:46.1; 
12. Patrick.Stanton(18), 15-24, 24:54.1; 13. Mike. Terwilliger(58), 55-64, 24:56.6; 14. Harland Bigelow(66), 65-
up, 25:10.2; 15.John. Tillotson(44), 35-44, 25:25.2; 16. Jackson Bernard(48), 45-54, 25:34.3; 17. Robert 
Feathers(35), 35-44, 26:06.8; 18. Jamie Hulbert(36), 35-44, 26:51.2; 19. Rose Braman(57), 55-64, 27:25.5; 20. 
Andrew Tillotson(11), 0-14, 28:14.5; 21. Matthew. Bahr(13), 0-14, 28:41.0; 22. Marie Abell(F ), 35-44, 28:42.0; 
23. Zachary Bahr(12), 0-14, 28:45.3; 24. Grace Andres(43), 35-44, 29:12.5; 25. Amanda Bailey(F ), 25-34, 
29:12.8; 26. Matthew Jordan(14), 0-14, 29:29.6; 27. Melissa Ford(F ), 35-44, 29:38.6; 28. Tim Clark(34), 25-34, 
29:43.0; 29. Becky Slack(35), 35-44, 30:19.5; 30. Cheryl Cochrane(F ), 35-44, 30:22.3; 31. Gene Jordan(42), 35-
44, 30:45.9; 32. Beth Whittaker(24), 15-24, 30:50.5; 33. Bridget Savory(F ), 25-34, 31:11.7; 34. Ed 
Arseneau(53), 45-54, 31:22.2; 35. Melanie Arnold(52), 45-54, 31:39.8; 36. Stephanie Fall(42), 35-44, 31:44.5; 
37. Debbie James(41), 35-44, 31:45.2; 38. Amy Manvell(F ), 25-34, 32:48.9; 39. Colin Weeks(10), 0-14, 33:33.8; 
40. Molly St. John(F ), 35-44, 33:35.1; 41. Amy Kida(35), 35-44, 33:36.4; 42. Jennifer Angelo(38), 35-44, 
33:36.8; 43. Tara Feathers(F ), 25-34, 33:40.9; 44. Jessica Haus(F ), 25-34,34:28.6; 45. Alice Beardsley(51), 
15-24, 34:36.1; 46. Bonnie Poyer, 35-44, 34:36.4; 47. Christy Mccay(39), 35-44, 36:02.8; 48. Jamie Lord(23), 15-
24, 37:14.3; 49. Jennifer Bahr(33), 25-34, 37:14.6; 50. Danielle Weber(F ), 25-34, 38:08.6. 51. Jasmine 
Renquin(F ), 25-34, 44:06.8; 52. Lyndia Renquin(F ), 45-54, 44:07.4; 53. Amanda Brayton(34), 25-34, 44:08.6; 54. 
Lauren Quail(22), 15-24, 44:26.6; 55. Kyle Weeks(12), 0-14, 45:21.0; 56. Melissa Pratt(F ), 35-44,45:45.1; 57. 
Ashley Stevens(25), 25-34, 45:46.9; 58. Desirae Peterson(F ), 45-54, 45:47.6; 59. Kristine Weeks(F ),35-44, 
45:54.2; 60. Peggy Fox(F ), 55-64, 49:19.5; 61. Laura Smyder(F ), 45-54, 49:20.5; 62. Luann Frost(F ), 35-44, 
51:24.0; 63. Kelly Davis(F ), 45-54, 52:50.9; 64. Karen Zehr(F ), 45-54, 52:51.3; 65. Emily Norton(24), 15-24, 
53:44.0; 66. Katie Norton(24), 15-24, 53:44.2; 67. Bonnie Norton(F ), 45-54, 53:44.4; 68. Libby Norton(20), 15-
24,53:44.6; 69. Alison Norton(22), 15-24, 53:44.8.05/18/13 
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                                      WOMEN'S Women 15-24 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Sarah Krizan (19)                     20:39.2   15-24 
    2.  Beth Whittaker (24)                   30:50.5   15-24 
    3.  Alice Beardsley (51)                  34:36.1   15-24 
    4.  Jamie Lord (23)                       37:14.3   15-24 
    5.  Lauren Quail (22)                     44:26.6   15-24 
    6.  Emily Norton (24)                     53:44.0   15-24 
    7.  Katie Norton (24)                     53:44.2   15-24 
    8.  Libby Norton (20)                     53:44.6   15-24 
    9.  Alison Norton (22)                    53:44.8   15-24 
   10.  Ashley Lehtonen (24)                    NF      15-24 
 
 
                                      WOMEN'S Women 25-34 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Diana Tillotson (29)                  23:51.9   25-34 
    2.  Amanda Bailey (F)                     29:12.8   25-34 
    3.  Bridget Savory (F)                    31:11.7   25-34 
    4.  Amy Manvell (F)                       32:48.9   25-34 
    5.  Tara Feathers (F)                     33:40.9   25-34 
    6.  Jessica Haus (F)                      34:28.6   25-34 
    7.  Jennifer Bahr (33)                    37:14.6   25-34 
    8.  Danielle Weber (F)                    38:08.6   25-34 
    9.  Jasmine Renquin (F)                   44:06.8   25-34 
   10.  Amanda Brayton (34)                   44:08.6   25-34 
   11.  Ashley Stevens (25)                   45:46.9   25-34 
 
                                      WOMEN'S Women 35-44 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Lori Allen (38)                       20:44.7   35-44 
    2.  Marie Abell (F)                       28:42.0   35-44 
    3.  Grace Andres (43)                     29:12.5   35-44 
    4.  Melissa Ford (F)                      29:38.6   35-44 
    5.  Becky Slack (35)                      30:19.5   35-44 
    6.  Cheryl Cochrane (F)                   30:22.3   35-44 
    7.  Stephanie Fall (42)                   31:44.5   35-44 
    8.  Debbie James (41)                     31:45.2   35-44 
    9.  Molly St. John (F)                    33:35.1   35-44 
   10.  Amy Kida (35)                         33:36.4   35-44 
   11.  Jennifer Angelo (38)                  33:36.8   35-44 
   12.  Bonnie Poyer                          34:36.4   35-44 
   13.  Christy McCay (39)                    36:02.8   35-44 
   14.  Melissa Pratt (F)                     45:45.1   35-44 
   15.  Kristine Weeks (F)                    45:54.2   35-44 
   16.  Luann Frost (F)                       51:24.0   35-44 
 
                                      WOMEN'S Women 45-54 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Melanie Arnold (52)                   31:39.8   45-54 
    2.  Lyndia Renquin (F)                    44:07.4   45-54 
    3.  Desirae Peterson (F)                  45:47.6   45-54 
    4.  Laura Smyder (F)                      49:20.5   45-54 
    5.  Kelly Davis (F)                       52:50.9   45-54 
    6.  Karen Zehr (F)                        52:51.3   45-54 
    7.  Bonnie Norton (F)                     53:44.4   45-54 
 
 
                                      WOMEN'S Women 55-64 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Rose Braman (57)                      27:25.5   55-64 
    2.  Peggy Fox (F)                         49:19.5   55-64 
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                                       MEN'S Men 14-Under 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Andrew Tillotson (11)                 28:14.5   0-14 
    2.  Matthew. Bahr (13)                    28:41.0   0-14 
    3.  Zachary Bahr (12)                     28:45.3   0-14 
    4.  Matthew Jordan (14)                   29:29.6   0-14 
    5.  Colin Weeks (10)                      33:33.8   0-14 
    6.  Kyle Weeks (12)                       45:21.0   0-14 
 
                                        MEN'S Men 15-24 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Nash Kulina (15)                      17:50.4   15-24 
    2.  Adrian Milisavljevich  (23)           19:53.4   15-24 
    3.  Patrick. Stanton (18)                 24:54.1   15-24 
 
                                        MEN'S Men 25-34 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Scott. Savory (M)                     23:01.6   25-34 
    2.  Tim Clark (34)                        29:43.0   25-34 
 
                                        MEN'S Men 35-44 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Eric Symons. (38)                     18:46.6   35-44 
    2.  Clark Cochrane (39)                   23:20.6   35-44 
    3.  Will Manvell (38)                     24:18.9   35-44 
    4.  Ryan McGill (40)                      24:28.1   35-44 
    5.  Mike Baxter (42)                      24:46.1   35-44 
    6.  John. Tillotson (44)                  25:25.2   35-44 
    7.  Robert Feathers (35)                  26:06.8   35-44 
    8.  Jamie Hulbert (36)                    26:51.2   35-44 
    9.  Gene Jordan (42)                      30:45.9   35-44 
 
                                        MEN'S Men 45-54 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Jackson Bernard (48)                  25:34.3   45-54 
    2.  Ed Arseneau (53)                      31:22.2   45-54 
 
                                        MEN'S Men 55-64 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Mike. Terwilliger (58)                24:56.6   55-64 
 
 
                                       MEN'S Men 65-Over 
 
  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS   TEAM 
    1.  Harland Bigelow (66)                  25:10.2   65-UP 


